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Your weekly guide to Fantastic Bargains, Specials,
Real Estate and Classified Listings!
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ARTHUR F.

SJOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LIMITED REALTOR
247 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN L7G 4A8

* Sales Representatives

877-5165 453-1286 833-9714 CA L L US =

1862 SCHOOL HOUSE

FOR SALE
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BEDROOM BRICK BUNGALOW

- ey COUNTRY BUNGALOW
e wikne A Y What you've been looking for!
| | " Fantastic rec. room for enter-
taining; wet bar, cozy wood-
stove, full bathroom & walkout
gives you 2 floors of family liv-
ing. Priced at only $287,000.
You can't go wrong. Call

Linda Armstrong* today.
91-352

a8 Impressive solid stone pre-Con-

R ABe federation school house set on
nearly 4 beautiful, tranquil & pri-
vate treed acres with stream.
Architecturally updated. Ideal

artist studio or weekend paradise.
To view this gorgeous property
call Tom Comery*. 91-313

COMFORT!

ON 2 ACRES
Bright & beautiful 2 yr. old 3 bed-
room Confederation log home.
Features living room with cathe-
dral ceiling & skylights. Open pine
kitchen with walkout to deck.
Shows beautifully. $299,000. Call
Tom Comery*. 91-293

PARK AREA NEW LISTING
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7.8 acres of the most gorgeous
country setting. Our 4 bedroom
raised bungalow sits high on a hill
overlooking a 1/2 acre pond & an
acre of mature forest. Complement-
ed by our 25' x 50' horse barn &

paddock area this home is excellent
value at $339,000. Call Linda...your

country specialist. 91-351

S

Tom Comery*

Linda Armstrong*
Hes. 519-855-4856

Hes. 873-3070 -

ust what you've been waiting

o0 find - in the park area - 3

bedroom raised bungalow, 2
ireplaces, family room with FP,
uilt-in-appl. in kitchen, LR & -

DR walkout to private deck & to deck, shows very

pool. Entertain beautifully win- well, many extras. Call

Sandra Nairn* ter & summer. Call Ev Patter- Ev Patterson* Ev Patterson* for more
Res. 873-6146 son” today. 91-310 Res. 877-9096 info. 91-349

CLASSY HOMESTEAD

Only $126,900. 3 br.
freehold townhouse,
garage, end unit, quiet
court. Walkout from DR

Brenda Payton’
Res. 877-7578

2,000 sq. ft. -
$199,900. Super large
3+ bedroom home on
pie-shaped lot at end
of cul-de-sac. Fire-
place, main floor fami-
ly room. Call Brenda
. Payton* for more
¥ details. 91-326

CLASS ACT WITH 1.8 ACRES

A unique blend of town convenience and country tranquility—with
a bright, open concept residence which includes: fieldstone fire-
place in family rm., exquisite Florida rm., office with an inspiring

view and impeccably manicured grounds. You'll be impressed!!
Call Sandra Nairn*. 91-107

$239,900. Flamingo
model, 3+ bdrm. home
with main floor family
room and den. Mature
trees and privacy await
your viewing. Call Bren-
da Payton* for all the
details. 91-342




